 MBEpc.net
 EN
Free VIN Check!
Search
Model designation:
Model: CLS 320 CDI / 350 CDI (219.322)
Market: Europe; North America; Japan
Catalog: 66W
click to see full data
- Datacard -
Identification number: WDD2193221A145785
VIN: WDD
Chassis
• Market: AG,Europe
• Order number:0 8 583 23060
• Delivery date: 2008-06-05
• Sales designation: CLS 320 CDI[MODEL_IDX = 0]
• Production order: N
• Paint code 1:: 775U - BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT
• Equipment: 201A - LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
• Engine no.: 642920 40 701976
Major assembly variant: A 642 010 65 00
Part var. design.: 64292040
Text
FUER DIESES FAHRZEUG KANN ALTERNATIV DER RUMPFMOTOR A642010134480 GELIEFERT
WERDEN
FOR THIS VEHICLE THE BASIC ENGINE A642010134480 CAN BE SUPPLIED ALTERNATIVE
LY
• Transmission: 722902 01 854012 [transmissionType = GA]
• Steering:
• Front axle 1:
• Rear axle 1:
• Rear axle 2:
• Battery 1:
• Battery 2:
• Battery 3:
• Fuel cell 1:
• Fuel cell 2:
• Fuel cell 3:
• Electric motor 1:
• Electric motor 2:
• Electric motor 3:
• Electric motor 4:
• SA code
200A - LEATHER
201A - LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
202B - OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - GERMAN
220 - PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)
242 - ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE RIGHT DRIVER SEAT W MEMORY
249 - INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
255B
260 - TYPE DESTINATION ON TRUNK LID - ELIMINATION
272B - AIRBAGLABLE - HUNGARIAN/ENGLISH
275 - MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
289 - LEATHER STEERING WHEEL WITH TRIM INSERT
332B - INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - GERMAN
386 - UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE
401 - FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL
404 - MULTI-CONTOUR SEAT, FRONT LEFT
427 - AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED
474 - DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER
481 - UNDERSHIELDS
500 - OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
512 - COMAND APS WITH DVD CHANGER
524 - VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)
540 - ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW